
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 206440.00 206,440.00$  208920.00 208,920.00$  212082.84 212,082.84$  

206,440.00$  208,920.00$  212,082.84$  

Michigan City Ford

Item Description

Grand total for four half-ton supercab 4WD pickup trucks w/ commercial bed cap

Total Bid Amount

BCR Automotive Group d/b/a 
Roesch Ford Bob Maxey Ford

Bid Tabulation

5/21/2025 423910 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

6/17/2025

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 1


	Bid Tab

